logo

NTDB id 329542 EH197 RS19130 WP 137440070.1
NTDB id 352 BSU 24240 NP 390304.2
consensus

logo

NTDB id 329542 EH197 RS19130 WP 137440070.1
NTDB id 352 BSU 24240 NP 390304.2
consensus

logo

NTDB id 329542 EH197 RS19130 WP 137440070.1 p8(RI

NTDB id 352 BSU 24240 NP 390304.2
consensus

logo

NTDB id 329542 EH197 RS19130 WP 137440070.1
NTDB id 352 BSU 24240 NP 390304.2
consensus

logo

NTDB id 329542 EH197 RS19130 WP 137440070.1
NTDB id 352 BSU 24240 NP 390304.2
consensus

logo

NTDB id 329542 EH197 RS19130 WP 137440070.1
NTDB id 352 BSU 24240 NP 390304.2
consensus

logo

NTDB id 329542 EH197 RS19130 WP 137440070.1
NTDB id 352 BSU 24240 NP 390304.2
consensus

GG s T L bt oty

M WEL IKNFAIIRRILlE SEs INLTGETGAGKSIIIDA SLLING RS Q GNEDAP K QEF QE
LINEL IKNFAII}L SFIG TYLTGETGAGKSIIIDA SLLIJG G SGHPVLG|
|

kx| |*IIIIIIIIIIII||I|*IIII*I.I**I. l**l

memwmm%¥m

L DI GQ DIsIQAL M8 iM)SIHBDPAFQEIKT
L DIEIGQED QM
III

Tl Dolsel 11 IMMGHEVESALK
EM
=il

EWEWMK**

QEEIVBEIS Y ST
ER LAY
Tkl 1 111 !

kx Ik 11 x| '*'*

L U

ERL ELIHQLKRKYGD
DPER NEI QLKRKYGA
1

{
E ﬁmwmm&mmwmmwwfw

LDS FSGD AVKESK LKLEAEKERTA QEM KKLI¥V K NAR VR|
DQI NRDSH QS DSVGKD AVE AN SQI KTW KK IRADE HR KST TE|

M B R

%%WWWMWMWM

JDEIRGT V)Y Q i SGKSV RVNG VT
AjRQ[ens VS S SGKSVCRVNG VT ASLRE
U Ul

%%MW%MMMWM
e SE | IQS?QSHEXT

ol el sl

Vs RﬁQ\_DE
D {EDATF |
TSSL SESIQEIMQTRNASEDKBYDN H INQPYAV SEMGR QIN)LIN
QGG. ASIYAL EDISDINEPLKK. & lTFQ RNM.
I ' (] | [

IRIEE
%ﬁﬁ

Y
'

(ARALIY

l_'l_

:>j>m

Y

....... mw

ERTASRUEEAPLWNGOPVES ety
................ EVIE F I TNIMGEPLKIMLWMIKVASGGE SRVMLA K IFS)®NQ TSI FDEVDTG
VRQLLQ.L KVASGGE SRVMLA K SQE TSI FDEVDTG
[

kokokokokokokokkkokokokokokk  kk |1 ! A IR E A okl bbxt el

T R S R R e

VSGRVAQAIA KI [N [ENWSQMLCITHLPQVAAIMADE L DGRT IDET RM AGIE TDLTY
VSGRVAQATIA KI|s84 BRNESQLCITHLPQVAARIAD BIL DGRT VAEI RM AGMNE TDLT|S

L T T T O O B B B B II||||IIIIIIIII**|*|II*IIIII*| *I* | % % [ T T B R B B |

80
80

160
160

240
240

320
319

400
399

464
479

544
559



AE el

NTDB id 329542 EH197 RS19130 WP 137440070.1 HAKELL[NIRA) S Q. 556
NTDB id 352 BSU 24240 NP 390304.2 HAKELL|SNAPINVKTTG 576
x Ll ! * % % %k %

consensus o oxIriiid
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B similar
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